Quad Kids

U10 Girls

Ul1l Girls
150m

600m

Long Jump

Ul1l Boys
75m

150m
Long Jump

U15 Girls
75m Hurdles
Long Jump

U20 Men
800m

1 Mile

Long Jump
Triple Jump

Overall Team Position for the club as follows

Devon Open Series - Braunton
Sunday 13th August

8th
8th
8th

2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
2nd

Holly Dingley
Libby Kirby

Bella May
Bella May
Bella May

Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley

Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

75m Long Jump  Vortex

13.79s 2.34m 14.20m
17.29s 2.28m 11.20m

25.84s
2.20.57
3.20m

11.41s
22.13s
3.96m

12.09s
4.67m

2.16.78
5.09.06
4.32m
7.90m

600m

2.32.69
2.25.22



